

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 84/2005

Kuljit Singh

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Adv. With
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv

V/s

UOI and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rohan Nanda, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
19.05.2022

List for consideration on 04.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
19.05.2022
Tarun