

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 84/2005

Kuljit Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate

Vs

U.O.I & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rohan Nanda, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
01.08.2022

Registry to summon the record from the trial court by or
before the next date of hearing.

List for final consideration on 23.08.2022.



(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu
01.08.2022
Manan