

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 84/2005

Kuljit Singh

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with  
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate

V/s

Union of India and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
24.11.2022

At request, adjourned.

List this case on 23.02.2022.

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
24.11.2022  
Meenakshi