

Sr. No. 03

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 84/2005

Kuljit Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mrs. S. Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Dalvinder Kumar, Advocate

V/s

Union of India & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Rohan Nanda, CGSC

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.05.2024

This matter has been listed for further hearing.

Record would be required in this case.

Learned counsel for the respondents shall make the record available
on the next date of hearing.

List on 30.07.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
28.05.2024